
1 | P a g e  
 

Provisional Merit list of Candidates recommended for admission under General category 

for M.Sc. (Hons. School)- I in Physics & Electronics for the session 2019-2020 

Merit No. Application No. Name Father Name Overall Marks 

1 PU1920356 PREETI SURESH KUMAR 73.428 

2 PU1926256 GARIMA SHARMA DHARAM PAL SHARMA 73.056 

3 PU1920344 RAGHAV GOGIA ANIL GOGIA 72.924 

4 PU1923838 KRITIKA LAKHOTIA VED PRAKSH LAKHOTIA 72.588 

5 PU1933516 NANCY BANSAL RAMESH KUMAR 71.56 

6 PU1933499 MINALI JAIN PREM KUMAR 71.298 

7 PU197025 VINNY JAIDKA SOHAN LAL 70.906 

8 PU1918246 DIVANSHU SURINDER KUMAR 70.753 

9 PU1922691 INDU DARSHAN 70.721 

10 PU1913926 KARAN GROVER RAJIV GROVER 70.043 

11 PU198180 ARYAMAN SHARMA NARESH KUMAR SHARMA 69.784 

 

Provisional Waiting List for General Category 

 

Merit 

No. 

Application 

No. 

Name Father Name Overall 

Marks 

1 PU1922252 RAJNISH RAJ CHOWHAN NAND KUMAR SINGH 69.52 

2 PU1915788 KRITIKA SACHDEVA RAJESH KUMAR SACHDEVA 69.176 

3 PU1933380 ANSHI BALJEET SINGH 68.739 

4 PU1914993 VIKAS YADAV SUNIL KUMAR 68.352 

5 PU1926558 NAGAMDEEP KAUR BALDEV SINGH 67.972 

6 PU1919761 SIMRAN RAJESH KUMAR 67.496 

7 PU1914508 KANCHAN RAJ KUMAR 67.086 

8 PU1919875 SHARRY TARSEM LAL 66.866 

9 PU1912326 ANMOL SAINI PARDEEP SAINI 66.73 

10 PU1912842 PURNIMA KAUSHAL RAMESH KAUSHAL 66.616 

11 PU1921513 SMRITI VIJAY KUMAR 66.437 

12 PU1922554 HIMANI RAKESH SINGLA 65.759 
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13 PU1913658 SHARANDEEP SINGH RAMESH SINGH 65.43 

14 PU1923723 PREETI RAMAVTAR 65.046 

15 PU1922600 RUPINDER KAUR PARAMJIT SINGH 65.044 

16 PU1921121 SHIVANGI PAL SHAILESH KUMAR 64.74 

17 PU1920103 NAZIA RAMAN KUMAR 64.251 

18 PU1910788 MANISHA ISHWAR SINGH 64.048 

19 PU1932831 NAINA SHARMA TILAK RAJ SHARMA 63.969 

20 PU1919727 PANKAJ KUMAR HEMRAJ SINGH 63.648 

21 PU1925301 NIDA MOHD IQBAL 63.41 

22 PU1924510 ROHIT KUMAR BITTU RAM 62.774 

23 PU197704 NAVEEN KUMAR RAM KUMAR 62.695 

24 PU1930910 NEETI RAJAN KUMAR 62.511 

25 PU1926656 NEELKANTH SHARMA VIRESH SHARMA 62.502 

26 PU1920768 MOHIT ISSAR NAVEEN ISSAR 62.398 

27 PU1918749 RAHUL GUPTA RAJIV GUPTA 62.12 

28 PU1921223 ANSHU DESH RAJ 61.994 

29 PU1922027 SUMAN BALWAN SINGH 61.476 

30 PU199958 SHILPA RANA RAJESH KUMAR 60.929 

31 PU1919758 AANCHAL JAIN ABHAY JAIN 60.899 

32 PU1920069 HARSHMEET KAUR SURINDER SINGH 60.76 

33 PU1928000 MANISHA HARJINDER SINGH 60.579 

34 PU1921506 NIDHI SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA 60.445 

35 PU1921515 MAYURI VIJAY KUMAR 60.156 

36 PU1913514 SIMRAN HANDA HARVINDER SINGH 59.955 

37 PU1919365 KARAN KUMAR MILKH RAJ 59.845 

38 PU1932027 KOMALPREET KAUR BHAGWAN SINGH 59.803 

39 PU1920639 MADHU KULDEEP SINGH 59.49 

40 PU1931431 SARBJEET SINGH GURMEET SINGH 59.487 

41 PU1918223 JATIN MAHAJAN AMIT KUMAR 58.9 

42 PU1927509 AMANDEEP  KAUR HARDEEP SINGH 58.574 

43 PU1924681 SHARANJEET SINGH DALBARA SINGH 58.467 

44 PU1925212 SHUBHNEET KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 58.047 
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45 PU1928555 ANSHU RAVINDER SINGH 57.973 

46 PU1922734 RIYA DUTTA SANJEEV KUMAR 57.416 

47 PU1922002 SIMRAT KAUR HARDEEP SINGH 57.329 

48 PU1919889 KOMAL VERMA NARENDER KUMAR 57.296 

49 PU1924092 JIMMY AGGARWAL SHAM LAL BANSAL 57.112 

50 PU1922901 GEETA SHARMA HARISH CHANDER 57.025 

51 PU1923687 SHRUTI RIALACH RANDIP SINGH 56.907 

52 PU1926352 GURKANWAL KAUR NARINDER SINGH 56.814 

53 PU1925294 SRISHTI PARAMJEET SINGH 56.686 

54 PU192275 MEGHA SAINI MUKESH SAINI 56.45 

55 PU1921896 VIKAS KUMAR ASHWANI KUMAR 56.391 

56 PU1929114 SAGAR JITENDER 55.948 

57 PU1933381 SONIA BALRAJ 55.903 

58 PU1920389 SHAINA HIRA LAL 55.888 

60 PU1920735 PALAK GARG NEERAJ GARG 55.835 

61 PU1931299 MONIKA RANI SHASHI BHUSHAN 55.695 

62 PU1928714 SANDEEP KAUR HARJEET SINGH 55.639 

63 PU1917119 HIMANI LACHHMAN DASS 55.311 

64 PU1911700 MOHIT SUDAN BHUSHAN KUMAR 55.253 
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Provisional Merit list of Candidates recommended for admission under SC category for 

M.Sc. (Hons. School) - I in Physics & Electronics for the session 2019-2020 

 

Merit 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 PU198248 KANU PRIYA BALKAR CHAND 50.364 

2 PU1923375 DHEERAJ PANDIR AMARJEET SINGH 47.112 

3 PU1922885 SOMESH RAHI RAMESH RAHI 47.048 

4* PU1921364 SHIVANI TIRATH RAM 46.024 

5* PU1929466 ROHIT KUMAR CHIMAN LAL 45.372 

 

*These seats converted from ST category as there is no candidate is available under ST 

category. 

 

Provisional Waiting List for SC category 

Merit No. Application 
No. 

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 PU1932175 AMANPREET KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH 43.899 

2 PU1916355 KANWARPAL KAUR SATNAM SINGH 41.223 

3 PU1918004 POONAM JOGINDER SINGH 40.765 

4 PU1921154 CHARU KANWAR PAL 38.809 

5 PU1929619 PANKAJ 
BANDERWAL 

GYAN CHAND 37.63 

6 PU1924448 RAJAT KUMAR PANCHAM CHAND 36.993 

7 PU1932438 LALITA DEVI BALDEV RAJ 30.233 

 

Provisional Merit list of Candidates recommended for admission under BC category for 

M.Sc. (Hons. School) - I in Physics & Electronics for the session 2019-2020 

Merit 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 PU1921121 SHIVANGI PAL SHAILESH KUMAR 64.74 
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Provisional Waiting List for BC category 

Merit 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 PU1919727 PANKAJ KUMAR HEMRAJ SINGH 63.648 

2 PU1925301 NIDA MOHD IQBAL 63.41 

3 PU1922027 SUMAN BALWAN SINGH 61.476 

5 PU1913514 SIMRAN HANDA HARVINDER SINGH 59.955 

6 PU1931431 SARBJEET SINGH GURMEET SINGH 59.487 

7 PU1927509 AMANDEEP  KAUR HARDEEP SINGH 58.574 

8 PU1922002 SIMRAT KAUR HARDEEP SINGH 57.329 

9 PU1919889 KOMAL VERMA NARENDER KUMAR 57.296 

10 PU1931299 MONIKA RANI SHASHI BHUSHAN 55.695 

11 PU1928714 SANDEEP KAUR HARJEET SINGH 55.639 

12 PU1924159 NARINDER KUMAR JAGDEV 54.812 

13 PU1921566 ARSHDEEP SINGH SARBJEET SINGH 51.704 

14 PU1919514 SUKHVEER SINGH MALKIT SINGH 48.65 

15 PU1933458 MANDEEP KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 46.754 

16 PU1922029 AMIT VERMA ASHOK KUMAR 45.448 

17 PU1927435 NAVDEEP KAUR JARNAIL SINGH 43.214 

18 PU1917531 RAVINDER SINGH JEET RAM 40.72 

19 PU1923309 NAVDEEP SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 32.938 

20 PU1922351 ARVIND SUKHBIR 31.746 

 

Provisional Merit list of Candidates recommended for admission under DEFENSE 

category for M.Sc. (Hons. School) - I in Physics & Electronics for the session 2019-2020 

Merit 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

Cat. 

1. PU1921223 ANSHU DESH  RAJ 61.994 Def(D4) 

 

Provisional Waiting List for Defense category 

Merit 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Name  Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

 Cat 

1       PU1920639         MADHU   KULDEEP SINGH         59.49 Def(D4) 

2 PU1922734 RIYA DUTTA  SANJEEV KUMAR 57.416 Def(D4) 
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2 PU1917746 SHIVANISH PRADHAN  NEERAJ KUMAR 
PRADHAN 

44.52 Def(D4) 

3 PU1922704 RAHUL JARYAL  ASHOK KUMAR 41.924 Def(D4) 

4 PU197704 NAVEEN KUMAR RAM KUMAR 62.695 Def(D5) 

5 PU199958 SHILPA RANA RAJESH KUMAR 60.929 Def(D5) 

6 PU1921506 NIDHI SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA 60.445 Def(D5) 

7 PU1911700 MOHIT SUDAN BHUSHAN KUMAR 55.252 Def(D5) 

8 PU1925420 RUCHIKA THAKUR ABHILASH SINGH 41.374 Def(D5) 

 

Provisional Merit list of Candidates recommended for admission under SINGLE GIRL 

CHILD / ONLY GIRLCHILD category for M.Sc. (Hons. School) - I in Physics & 

Electronics for the session 2019-2020 

Merit 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 PU1920069 HARSHMEET KAUR SURINDER SINGH 60.76 

2 PU1913514 SIMRAN HANDA HARVINDER SINGH 59.955 

 

Provisional Waiting List for SGC/OGC category 

Merit 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 PU1926232 VIBHUTI SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 
PARMAR 

52.456 

 

Provisional Merit list of Candidates recommended for admission under Rural Area 

category for M.Sc. (Hons. School) - I in Physics & Electronics for the session 2019-2020 

 

Merit No. Application 
No. 

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 PU1926558 NAGAMDEEP KAUR BALDEV SINGH 67.972 

2 PU1932831 NAINA SHARMA TILAK RAJ SHARMA 63.969 
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Provisional Waiting List for RAS category 

Merit 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 PU1918749 RAHUL GUPTA RAJIV GUPTA 62.12 

2 PU1921223 ANSHU DESH RAJ 61.994 

3 PU1922027 SUMAN BALWAN SINGH 61.476 

4 PU1928555 ANSHU RAVINDER SINGH 57.973 

5 PU1919889 KOMAL VERMA NARENDER KUMAR 57.296 

6 PU1928714 SANDEEP KAUR HARJEET SINGH 55.639 

7 PU1917119 HIMANI LACHHMAN DASS 55.311 

8 PU1911700 MOHIT SUDAN BHUSHAN KUMAR 55.253 

9 PU1919119 RITU RANI RANBIR 48.876 

10 PU1922885 SOMESH RAHI RAMESH RAHI 47.048 

11 PU1920921 HARSH RAJ HEM RAJ 46.402 

 

 

 

Provisional Merit list of Candidates recommended for admission under Border Area 

category for M.Sc. (Hons. School) - I in Physics & Electronics for the session 2019-2020 

Merit 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 PU1919875 SHARRY TARSEM  LAL 66.866 

 

Provisional Waiting List for BAS category 

Merit No. Application 
No. 

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 PU1920103 NAZIA RAMAN KUMAR 64.251 

2 PU1932831 NAINA SHARMA TILAK RAJ SHARMA 63.969 

3 PU1919365 KARAN KUMAR MILKH RAJ 59.845 
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4 PU1926352 GURKANWAL KAUR NARINDER SINGH 56.814 

5 PU1928714 SANDEEP KAUR HARJEET SINGH 55.639 

6 PU1916932 ALIZA BALBIR KUMAR 46.693 

7 PU1919790 RIYA BHOLA SETIA 43.616 

8 PU1918004 POONAM JOGINDER SINGH 40.765 

 

Provisional Merit list of Candidates recommended for admission under Youth Festival 

category for M.Sc. (Hons. School) - I in Physics & Electronics for the session 2019-2020 

Merit 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

Cat. 

1 PU1922993 CHAHAT GUPTA RAJ KUMAR GUPTA 51.994 YF –F2 

 

Provisional Waiting List for YF category 

Merit 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

Cat. 

1 PU1923178 SNEH HARI BAHADUR 39.697 YF –F2 

2 PU1925420 RUCHIKA 
THAKUR 

ABHILASH SINGH 41.374 YF-F3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


